DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ROYALE OCEANIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FC032914

ROYALE OCEANIC INTERNATIONAL YACHT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ROYALE OCEANIC INTERNATIONAL YACHT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RP DISTRIBUTORS LTD

RPS IRELAND LIMITED

RPT CONSULTING (NI) LTD

RR SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD

RS MARKETING LIMITED

RSM PACEC LIMITED

RSM PACEC LIMITED

RSM PACEC LIMITED

RSM PACEC LIMITED

R-SPACE GALLERY CIC

RS STANDARDS LIMITED

R TOPPING & SONS LTD

RUACH MUSIC LTD

RUBBER STAMP COMPANY LIMITED - THE

RUBEN ESTATES LIMITED

RUGBY COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RURAL AREA PARTNERSHIP IN DERRY
LIMITED

RUSHE STEEL FIXING LTD

RUSTOFF LIMITED

RUTLEDGE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

RYAN JAMES LIMITED

RYMAC SOLUTIONS LTD

SAFETAN LIMITED

SAFETAN LIMITED

SAGE FINANCE (N.I.) LIMITED

SAM REID DESIGN LIMITED

SAMUEL KIRK (BUILDERS MERCHANTS)
LIMITED

S & A GROUNDWORKS LTD

SANDALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

S & A MONAGHAN BUILDERS LIMITED
S & C BREEN CONTRACTS LIMITED

S. & M. PROPERTIES LIMITED
SANDOWN DENTAL LIMITED

SANDS & HALL LIMITED

S & W MORRIS CONSTRUCTION LTD
SANRO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SANS TACHE LTD

SANTRY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SAPPHIRE GLOBAL ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SARAH MCALEER JEWELLERYSMITH LIMITED

S BERRY FAMILY BUTCHERS LTD

SB FITNESS LTD

S B MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SCARVAGH CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
S C DEVELOPMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
SC GLOBAL ENTERPRISE LTD

SCHOOBY LIMITED

FC032935

FC032935

NI619227
NI020604
NI627070
NI633786
NI608516
NI607634
NI607634
NI607634
NI607634
NI610493
NI623383
NI610486
NI623194
NI019325
NI053447
NIO041754

NI031205

NI047852
NI615624
NI635470
NI047029
NI610398
NI026585
NI026585
NI637750
NI033860
NI009855

NI642967
NI063280
NI040614
NI045946
NI021030
NI623053
NI642823
NIO068581
NI020463
NI602613
NI063378
NI631237

NI624431
NI630284
NI635307
NI614473
NI063864
NIO71574
NI602520
NIO54543
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03/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

28/12/2017
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
30/12/2017
31/12/2017
01/01/2018
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
03/01/2018
02/01/2018

29/12/2017

03/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
28/12/2017
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
31/12/2017
03/01/2018
31/12/2017
31/12/2017
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
03/01/2018

01/01/2018
31/12/2017
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
30/12/2017
02/01/2018
30/12/2017
30/12/2017

ROYALE OCEANIC CHARTER MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ROYALE OCEANIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SCHOOL EMPLOYER CONNECTIONS LTD
SCHWARZMEER UND OSTSEE
VERSICHERUNGS-AKTIENGES
SOVAG
SCIATH LIMITED
SCI-FI CHANNEL EUROPE L.L.C.
SCOTTS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
SCOTT SIMPSON LIMITED
SCRABO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SCREENBREAK LTD
S C REWINDS LTD
SC TARMAC LTD
SEAFIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEAGOE MINISTRIES
SEAGOE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SEAN KYLE PROPERTIES (BALLYMENA)
LIMITED
SEAN KYLE PROPERTIES (BALLYMENA)
LIMITED
SEAPARK LIMITED
SEAPOINT LIMITED
SEARCH SCIENTIST LTD
SECURESHRED (NI) LIMITED
SECURESHRED (NI) LIMITED
SEECONNELL INITIATIVE
SELCO CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SELECT ELECTRICAL & SECURITY
SERVICES LTD
SELECT SECURITY & ELECTRICAL
SUPPLIES LTD
SENSATIONS LEARNING SUPPORT C.I.C.
SEPTEMBERS-MCCONNELLS
INTERNATIONAL COMMUNIC
LIMITED
SFF 1 LTD
SFS PLASTICS LIMITED
SG GLASS LIMITED
S G JONES & SON LIMITED
SGMG CS LTD
S. G. MURPHY & CO. LTD
SHANES CASTLE ESTATES COMPANY
LIMITED
SHANKILL WOMENS CENTRE
SHANMAGHERY WIND LTD
SHANNAGHMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SHANNAGHMORE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SHANNON ROADMARKINGS LIMITED
SHANNON SITE SOLUTIONS LTD
SHEPHERD PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHIELDS PLANT HIRE LTD
THE SHORELANDS MANAGEMENT CO. LTD
SHOTLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHRED SORT RECYCLE LTD

FC032934

FC032914
NI044226
FC021768

NI642352
FC019016
NI065926
NI015814
NI010421
NI630436
NI069790
NI045407
NI049456
NI605446
NI031955
NI019498

NI019498

NI022160
NI024608
NI603064
NI629670
NI629670
NI024944
NI037880
NI620762

NI601005

NI630318
NI026187

NI637621
NI608137
NI637635
NIO051654
NI637802
NI610434
NI015648

NI028769
NI611780
NI646621
NI646621
NI027258
NI621602
NI016505
NI623208
NI642987
NI061049
NI641252

D4)
K1)
D1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D1)
(b1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
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03/01/2018

03/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017

02/01/2018
29/12/2017
03/01/2018
31/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
30/12/2017
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018

02/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
03/01/2018
29/12/2017

30/12/2017

29/12/2017
28/12/2017

02/01/2018
30/12/2017
03/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
28/12/2017
02/01/2018

28/12/2017
30/12/2017
28/12/2017
28/12/2017
29/12/2017
28/12/2017
03/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018
29/12/2017
02/01/2018



